Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordon O'hara - (1101077) - Chorley Marlins SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.20
57.33
2:12.48
39.25
1:23.08
28.35
1:03.86
31.53
1:09.58
2:32.39
2:28.23

SC Time

25.48
56.39
2:09.16
4:34.87
37.91
1:23.88
4:19.81
28.15
1:02.42
2:29.44
30.44
1:05.54
2:27.82
2:23.39
5:15.72

1:06.43

Converted
to SC

25.40
55.90
2:09.80
38.40
1:21.50
27.70
1:02.70
30.90
1:08.40
2:30.20
2:25.50

Converted
to LC

26.30
57.90
2:11.80
4:39.90
38.70
1:25.40
4:21.80
28.80
1:03.60
2:31.50
31.10
1:06.80
2:30.10
2:26.10
5:21.20

1:06.40

LC WA
Pts

508
546
456
288
320
484
464
416
407
396
454

SC WA
Pts

495
502
455
460
285
286
98
461
448
365
383
400
364
446
411
408

Date

05/02/17
04/09/16
16/07/16
04/09/16
04/09/16
01/05/16
16/07/16
04/09/16
04/09/16
16/07/16
16/07/16

Date

01/10/16
02/10/16
19/11/16
19/11/16
18/06/16
18/06/16
23/11113
05/11/16
02/10/16
19/11/16
02/10/16
01/10/16
01/10/16
02/10/16
19/11/16
01/10/16

Meet

Lancashire County Championships

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet

Meet

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
Chorley Marlins Winter Meet

Chorley Marlins Winter Meet

Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet
Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet
Chorley Marlins Club Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
Chorley Marlins Winter Meet

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
Chorley Marlins Winter Meet

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Blackpool
Blackpool
Chorley
Chorley
Chorley
Chorley
Chorley
Manchester
Blackpool
Chorley
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Chorley
Blackpool

Licence

NW170200
EM160774
NE160598
EM160774
EM160774
NW160337
NE160598
EM160774
EM160774
NE160598
NE160598

License

NW161714
NW161714
NW162250
NW162250
NW161039
NW161039
NW3387

NW160340
NW161714
NW162250
NW161714
NW161714
NW161714
NW161714
NW162250
NW161714
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Level

W W W

Level
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